Product Description
MASTER PL-C 4 Pin
Energy-saving compact fluorescent lampsCompact long-arc low-pressure mercury
discharge lampEnvelope consists of 4 parallel narrow fluorescent tubes
Benefits
• Optimal light performance for short or long operation per switch on
• Long life and sustainable light output
Features

Design Temperature (Nom) 28 °C
Approval and application
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
927907182701 MASTER PL-C 13W/827/4P 1CT/5X10BOX 15 kWh
927907183001 MASTER PL-C 13W/830/4P 1CT/5X10BOX 15 kWh
927907184002 MASTER PL-C 13W/840/4P 1CT/5X10BOX 15 kWh
927907186501 MASTER PL-C 13W/865/4P 1CT/5X10BOX 15 kWh
927907282701 MASTER PL-C 18W/827/4P 1CT/5X10BOX 20 kWh
927907286501 MASTER PL-C 18W/865/4P 1CT/5X10BOX 20 kWh
927907382701 MASTER PL-C 26W/827/4P 1CT/5X10BOX 29 kWh
Operating and electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom) Power (Nom)
927907182701 MASTER PL-C 13W/827/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
0.170 A 13.0 W
927907183001 MASTER PL-C 13W/830/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
0.170 A 13.0 W
927907184002 MASTER PL-C 13W/840/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
0.170 A 13.0 W
927907186501 MASTER PL-C 13W/865/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
0.170 A 13.0 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom) Power (Nom)
927907282701 MASTER PL-C 18W/827/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
0.230 A 16.5 W
927907286501 MASTER PL-C 18W/865/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
0.230 A 18.0 W
927907382701 MASTER PL-C 26W/827/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
0.335 A 26.0 W
General information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927907182701 MASTER PL-C 13W/827/4P 1CT/5X10BOX G24Q-1
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927907183001 MASTER PL-C 13W/830/4P 1CT/5X10BOX G24Q-1
MASTER PL-C 4 Pin
2Product family leaflet, 2022, August 25 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927907184002 MASTER PL-C 13W/840/4P 1CT/5X10BOX G24Q-1
927907186501 MASTER PL-C 13W/865/4P 1CT/5X10BOX G24Q-1
927907282701 MASTER PL-C 18W/827/4P 1CT/5X10BOX G24Q-2
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
927907286501 MASTER PL-C 18W/865/4P 1CT/5X10BOX G24Q-2
927907382701 MASTER PL-C 26W/827/4P 1CT/5X10BOX G24Q-3

2700 K 82
Light technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
LLMF 2000 h
Rated
LLMF 4000 h
Rated
LLMF 6000 h
Rated
LLMF 8000 h
Rated
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom)
Luminous Flux
(Nom)
Luminous Flux
(Rated) (Nom)
927907182701 MASTER PL-C 13W/827/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
92 % 87 % 83 % 81 % 69 lm/W 925 lm 925 lm
927907183001 MASTER PL-C 13W/830/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
92 % 87 % 83 % 81 % 72 lm/W 900 lm 900 lm
927907184002 MASTER PL-C 13W/840/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
92 % 87 % 83 % 81 % 69 lm/W 925 lm 925 lm
927907186501 MASTER PL-C 13W/865/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX
90 % 85 % 81 % 77 % 63 lm/W 845 lm 845 lm
927907282701 MASTER PL-C 18W/827/4P 1CT/
5X10BOX